
Par 3 Scoring
A. James NC State 2.67 -4 
S. Nuutinen TCU 2.83 -2 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 2.83 -2 
V. Koechli Charleston 2.92 -1 
A. Keith Vanderbilt 2.92 -1 
P. Reto Purdue 2.92 -1 
K. Rohrback Tenn 2.92 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 2.92 -1 
V. Tsui NC State 3.00 E 
R. Sobolewski Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
J. Chang N Carolina 3.00 E 
B. Marchand NC State 3.00 E 
L. Kumar UNCW 3.00 E 
J. Metivier UNCW 3.00 E 
A. Albrecht Kentucky 3.00 E 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
A. White N Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Castellanos Louisville 3.00 E 
B. Beeler TCU 3.00 E 
A. Mitchell UNCW 3.08 +1 
K. Sinha Purdue 3.08 +1 
T. Teachman LSU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Popson Tenn 4.03 +1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 4.03 +1 
A. Ernst LSU 4.07 +2 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.07 +2 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 4.10 +3 
N. Mansson Tenn 4.10 +3 
S. Monberg Tenn 4.10 +3 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.10 +3 
A. Armstrong Notre Dame 4.10 +3 
A. Newell Tenn 4.13 +4 
J. Chang N Carolina 4.13 +4 
K. Perry N Carolina 4.20 +6 
B. Johnson Kentucky 4.20 +6 
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 4.23 +7 
J. Hedwall LSU 4.23 +7 
I. Gabasa Vanderbilt 4.23 +7 
B. Marchand NC State 4.27 +8 
K. Petrino Louisville 4.27 +8 
T. Teachman LSU 4.27 +8 
B. Huffer Notre Dame 4.27 +8 
B. Beeler TCU 4.30 +9 
M. Castellanos Louisville 4.30 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
E. Popson Tenn 4.33 -8 
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 4.75 -3 
A. Ernst LSU 4.83 -2 
I. Gabasa Vanderbilt 4.92 -1 
A. Newell Tenn 4.92 -1 
L. Gonzalez Purdue 4.92 -1 
C. Gunter N Carolina 4.92 -1 
E. Brightwell Virginia 4.92 -1 
T. Teachman LSU 4.92 -1 
M. Alex Vanderbilt 4.92 -1 
A. James NC State 4.92 -1 
M. Sagstrom LSU 5.00 E 
B. Huffer Notre Dame 5.00 E 
N. Mansson Tenn 5.00 E 
B. Johnson Kentucky 5.00 E 
S. Monberg Tenn 5.00 E 
S. Nuutinen TCU 5.00 E 
K. Nhim Notre Dame 5.00 E 
K. Rohrback Tenn 5.00 E 
E. Haas Louisville 5.00 E 
J. Park ULM 5.00 E 
B. Mao Virginia 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
L. Gahm LSU 2
M. Moir Kentucky 1
S. Monberg Tenn 1
L. Gonzalez Purdue 1
K. Oride Notre Dame 1

Birdies 
E. Popson Tenn 14
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 12
K. Rohrback Tenn 11
A. Ernst LSU 10
T. Teachman LSU 10
A. James NC State 10
M. Alex Vanderbilt 9
J. Chang N Carolina 9
P. Reto Purdue 9
K. Petrino Louisville 8
L. Gonzalez Purdue 8
A. Armstrong Notre Dame 8
M. Sagstrom LSU 8
A. Albrecht Kentucky 8
S. Monberg Tenn 7
E. Brightwell Virginia 7
N. Mansson Tenn 7
L. Whittaker Charleston 7
K. Perry N Carolina 7
S. Hagsund UNCW 7
B. Mao Virginia 7
K. Dusenberry Purdue 6

Pars 
A. Newell Tenn 40
A. Lucas ULM 39
M. Sagstrom LSU 39
A. Keith Vanderbilt 38
N. Agnello Virginia 37
K. Hegge LSU 37
I. Gabasa Vanderbilt 36
L. Stratton Vanderbilt 36
C. Thomas Tenn 35
K. Perry N Carolina 35
V. Koechli Charleston 35
N. Mansson Tenn 34
J. Hedwall LSU 34
L. Kumar UNCW 34
B. Johnson Kentucky 34
H. Lott Kentucky 33
A. Menendez NC State 33
A. Ernst LSU 33
C. O'Donnell N Carolina 33
K. Sinha Purdue 33
L. Lagergren ULM 33
E. Haas Louisville 33
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